PLZ

01099
01307
01589
04109
04155
04209
04315
06108
06122
07545
07743
08056
08523
09111
09366
09599
10247
10365
10439
10585
10623
10627
10707
10787
10961
10967
12043
12107
12163
12305
12359
12459
12555
12559
12619
13051
13353
13409
13465
13593
14163
14776
15344
15517
16225
16515
16816
17033
17489
18055
18107
18273
18439
19053
20095

Ort
Dresden
Dresden
Riesa
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Halle (Saale)
Halle (Saale)
Gera
Jena
Zwickau
Plauen
Chemnitz
Stollberg /Erzgeb.
Freiberg
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin

Brandenburg an der Havel

Strausberg
Furstenwalde /Spree
Eberswalde
Oranienburg
Neuruppin
Neubrandenburg

Greifswald, Hansestadt

Rostock
Rostock
Gustrow
Stralsund
Schwerin
Hamburg

Stral3e
Konigsbriicker Str.
Gerokstr.

Hauptstr.

Brihl

Latzowstr.
Ludwigsburger Str.
Lilienstr.

GrolRe Steinstr.
Neustadter Passage
Schlof3str.
Engelplatz

Hauptstr.
Bahnhofstr.

Stral3e der Nationen
Hauptmarkt

Hausnummer
21-29
18

40

8
13A
9

3

72

11

26

8
18-20
11-15
2-4

1

Platz der Oktoberopfel 1

Frankfurter Allee
Frankfurter Allee
Schonhauser Allee
Otto-Suhr-Allee
Joachimstaler Str.
Wilmersdorfer Str.
Kurfirstendamm
Kleiststr.
Bergmannstr.
Hermannplatz
Karl-Marx-Str.
Mariendorfer Damm
Schlof3str.
Bahnhofstr.
Gutschmidtstr.
Edisonstr.
Bahnhofstr.
Pablo-Neruda-Str.
Hellersdorfer Str.
Prerower Platz
Mullerstr.
Residenzstr.
Zeltinger Platz
Obstallee
Potsdamer Str.
Sankt-Annen-Str.
Muncheberger Str.
Alte Neuendorfer Str.
Eisenbahnstr.
Bahnhofsplatz

Am Alten Gymnasium
Marktplatz
Mduhlenstr.

Neuer Markt
St.-Petersburger Str.
Pferdemarkt

Neuer Markt
Marienplatz
Monckebergstr.

71-77
204-206
79
80-82
41

46
195
23

72

1

66
422
109-110a
5-6
29-31
63
33-38
2-4
78

1
156b
24-25
10-14
28

51
30-36
20
2-3
101

7-9

12
3-8
18B
52-56
4

7



20146
20249
20253
20359
20457
20457
21029
21073
21149
21244
21423
21614
21682
22041
22041
22081
22111
22159
22299
22305
22391
22415
22459
22523
22547
22587
22607
22765
22767
22846
22880
23552
23730
23758
23795
24116
24143
24306
24340
24534
24568
24768
24837
25335
25421
25436
25524
25746
25813
26122
26382
26655
26721
27356
27570
27753

Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg

Buchholz in der Nordheide

Winsen (Luhe)
Buxtehude
Stade
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Norderstedt
Wedel

Libeck
Neustadt in Holstein
Oldenburg in Holstein
Bad Segeberg
Kiel

Kiel

PI6n
Eckernforde
Neumunster
Kaltenkirchen
Rendsburg
Schleswig
Elmshorn
Pinneberg
Uetersen
Itzehoe

Heide

Husum
Oldenburg
Wilhelmshaven
Westerstede
Emden
Rotenburg (Wimme)
Bremerhaven
Delmenhorst

Schliterstr.
Eppendorfer Landstr.
Hoheluftchaussee
Detlev-Bremer-Str.
Alter Wall

Am Sandtorkai
Bergedorfer Str.
Lineburger Str.
Neugrabener Bahnhof
Poststr.
Brahmsallee
Bahnhofstr.
Pferdemarkt
Schlof3str.

Am Neumarkt
Volksdorfer Str.
Moliner Landstr.
Berner Heerweg
Grasweg
Hellbrookstr.
Heegbarg
Langenhorner Markt
Tibarg

Ekenknick

Luruper Hauptstr.
Blankeneser Bahnhofs
Beselerplatz
Piependreiherweg
Altonaer Poststr.
Rathausallee
Bahnhofstr.
Konigstr.
Waschgrabenallee
Schauenburger Platz
Bahnhofstr.
Lessingplatz
Karlstal

Lange Str.

Kieler Str.
Friedrichstr.
Schulstr.
Jungfernstieg
Poststr.

Berliner Str.
Friedrich-Ebert-Str.
Grof3er Sand
Adenauerallee
Siderstr.

Grol3str.
Bahnhofsplatz
Rathausplatz
Poststr.
Bahnhofsplatz
Grol3e Str.
Friedrich-Ebert-Str.
Mduhlenstr.

51-53
23-25
26

45

38

44
100
39

26

5

29

58

12

32

79

6a

14
41-43
3
138-142
19

7

4

11

33
18a
44-46
3-5

12

21
18
57
7-19
15
15
la

28
20-22

26

10

29-33
77
5-7



28195
28195
28207
28217
28327
29221
29525
29614
30159
30165
30449
30459
30627
30823
30853
30880
30890
31061
33602
33602
34117
35037
36037
36433
37073
37154
37603
38100
38102
38106
38640
39104
39218
40210
40217
41061
41065
41236
41460
42103
42275
42551
42579
42853
44135
44139
44147
44225
44263
44623
45127
45145
45355
45468
45525
45657

Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen

Celle

Uelzen

Soltau
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Garbsen
Langenhagen
Laatzen
Barsinghausen
Alfeld (Leine)
Bielefeld
Bielefeld
Kassel
Marburg

Fulda

Bad Salzungen
Gottingen
Northeim
Holzminden
Braunschweig
Braunschweig
Braunschweig
Goslar
Magdeburg
Schoénebeck (Elbe)
Disseldorf
Dusseldorf
Moénchengladbach
Ménchengladbach
Moénchengladbach
Neuss
Wuppertal
Wuppertal
Velbert
Heiligenhaus
Remscheid
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Herne

Essen

Essen

Essen

Mulheim an der Ruhr

Hattingen
Recklinghausen

Domsheide 15

Bahnhofsplatz 21
Pfalzburger Str. 41
Utbremer Str. 97-99
Berliner Freiheit 8
Rundestr. 7
Bahnhofstr. 14-16

Georges-Lemoine-Pla 13
Ernst-August-Platz 2
Melanchthonstr. 57
Niemeyerstr. 1
Gottinger Chaussee 83
Roderbruchmarkt 7-9

Havelser Str. 1
Konrad-Adenauer-Str. 10
Robert-Koch-Str. 3
Poststr. 3
Paulistr. 6-7
Nahariyastr. 1
Feilenstr. 10-12
Untere Konigsstr. 95
Bahnhofstr. 6
Heinrich-von-Bibra-Ple 5-9
Bahnhofstr. 11
Groner Str. 15-17
Grafenhof 3-7
Obere Str. 17-19
Friedrich-Wilhelm-Str. 3
Berliner Platz 12-16
Nibelungenplatz 10
Klubgartenstr. 10
Breiter Weg 203-206
Steinstr. 63
Konrad-Adenauer-Plat 1
Friedrichstr. 129-133
Bismarckplatz 7a
Lirriper Str. 17-21

Odenkirchener Str. 28
Theodor-Heuss-Platz 13

Platz am Kolk 1
Stresemannstr. 15
Poststr. 17
Hauptstr. 165
Alleestr. 6
Reinoldistr. 7-9
Saarlandstr. 53-67
Kurfirstenstr. 2
Ginsterstr. 7
Horder Semerteichstr. 175
Bebelstr. 20
Willy-Brandt-Platz 1
Berliner Str. 91
Marktstr. 51
Am Hauptbahnhof 2
Moltkestr. 6
Martinistr. 19-23



45879
45894
46045
46397
47051
47166
47441
47533
47798
48599
48653
50126
50321
50354
50667
50670
50678
50733
50765
50823
51065
51103
51105
51143
51379
51545
52062
53111
53177
53225
53359
53721
53879
54290
54292
55116
56068
57072
58089
58239
58332
58452
58507
58636
58706
59065
59192
59755
60313
60313
60326
60329
60385
60431
60486
60594

Gelsenkirchen
Gelsenkirchen
Oberhausen
Bocholt

Duisburg
Duisburg

Moers

Kleve

Krefeld

Gronau (Westf.)
Coesfeld
Bergheim

Brihl

Harth

Koln

KoIn

Koln

KoIn

Koln

KolIn

Koln

KoIn

Koln

KolIn

Leverkusen
Waldbrol

Aachen

Bonn

Bonn

Bonn

Rheinbach
Siegburg
Euskirchen

Trier

Trier

Mainz

Koblenz

Siegen

Hagen

Schwerte
Schwelm

Witten
Lidenscheid
Iserlohn

Menden (Sauerland)
Hamm
Bergkamen
Arnsberg
Frankfurt am Main
Frankfurt am Main
Frankfurt am Main
Frankfurt am Main
Frankfurt am Main
Frankfurt am Main
Frankfurt am Main
Frankfurt am Main

Husemannstr.
Kdnigswiese
Paul-Reusch-Str.
Osterstr.
Sonnenwall
Goethestr.
Hopfenstr.
Bahnhofsplatz
Ostwall

Franz-Kerkhoff-Str.

Markt
Hauptstr.

Wilhelm-Kamm-Str.

Hirth-Park
Breite Str.
Sudermanplatz
Kartauserwall
Wilhelmstr.
Lyoner Passage
Venloer Str.
Clevischer Ring
Olpener Str.
Robertstr.
Josefstr.
Bahnhofstr.
Vennstr.
Kapuzinergraben
Munsterplatz
Koblenzer Str.
Kreuzstr.
Putzstr.
Holzgasse
Kdlner Str.
Simeonstr.
Moltkestr.
Bahnhofstr.
Bahnhofplatz
Hindenburgstr.
Berliner Platz
Postplatz
Hauptstr.
Hammerstr.
Rathausplatz
Baarstr.
Walramstr.
Willy-Brandt-Platz

Toddinghauser Str.

Stembergstr.
Goetheplatz

Zeil

Mainzer Landstr.
Im Hauptbahnhof
Saalburgallee
Huigelstr.
Rohmerplatz
Diesterwegstr.

10-14
215

2

9

23

2

70
6-26
la
7-17
56-58
14
241-245
9
9-13
2

20
3-5

4

19

17

67

22
7-9
4-20
73

11
21-23

250

19
181
33-37
34



61231
61352
63065
63069
63225
63263
63450
63739
64283
64293
65183
65185
65197
65428
65929
66111
66538
66953
67059
67655
68161
68167
69115
69115
70173
70176
70188
70469
70563
70597
71063
71638
72250
72622
72764
73033
73614
73728
74072
76133
76137
78224
78462
79098
79539
79713
80331
80331
80331
80335
80639
80689
80796
80801
80802
80992

Bad Nauheim

Bad Homburg
Offenbach am Main
Offenbach am Main
Langen (Hessen)
Neu-Isenburg
Hanau
Aschaffenburg
Darmstadt
Darmstadt
Wiesbaden
Wiesbaden
Wiesbaden
Riisselsheim
Frankfurt am Main
Saarbriicken
Neunkirchen
Pirmasens

Ludwigshafen am Rhein

Kaiserslautern
Mannheim
Mannheim
Heidelberg
Heidelberg
Stuttgart
Stuttgart
Stuttgart
Stuttgart
Stuttgart
Stuttgart
Sindelfingen
Ludwigsburg
Freudenstadt
Nurtingen
Reutlingen
Goppingen
Schorndorf

Esslingen am Neckar

Heilbronn
Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe
Singen (Hohentwiel)
Konstanz

Freiburg im Breisgau

Lorrach
Bad Sackingen
Minchen
Minchen
Minchen
Minchen
Minchen
Minchen
Miinchen
Minchen
Minchen
Minchen

Ernst-Ludwig-Ring
Basler Str.
Aliceplatz
Marienstr.
Bahnstr.
Carl-Ulrich-Str.
Kanaltorplatz
Elisenstr.
Luisenplatz
Poststr.
Kirchgasse

Kaiser-Friedrich-Ring

Carl-von-Linde-Str.
Moselstr.
Kdnigsteiner Str.
Am Hauptbahnhof
Briickenstr.
Hauptstr.
Rathausplatz
Logenstr.

02

Lange Rotterstr.
Kurfirsten-Anlage
Sofienstr.
Bolzstr.
Senefelderstr.
Ostendstr.
Stuttgarter Str.
Méhringer Landstr.
Jahnstr.
Gartenstr.
Wilhelmstr.
Marktplatz
Bahnhofstr.
Eberhardstr.
Gartenstr.
Karlstr.

Berliner Str.
Bahnhofstr.
Kaiserstr.
Poststr.
Erzbergerstr.
Marktstatte
Eisenbahnstr.
Palmstr.
Waldshuter Str.
Alter Hof
Sonnenstr.
Sattlerstr.
Bahnhofplatz
Winthirstr.
Gotthardstr.
Angererstr.
Agnesstr.
Leopoldstr.
Bunzlauer Str.

4
1

10

80

26
2-6

1

32

3

4-6
48

98

20

21
9-13
16-18
21
62-68
23

37
1-10
19-21
62
8-10

49
83
74-74a

2-10

217

58-60



81241
81373
81373
81541
81667
81735
81825
81927
82110
85049
85051
85221
85354
86150
86150
87435
88045
89073
89231
89407
90402
90403
90419
90459
90762
91052
92318
93047
93047
93059
95444
97421
97688
99084
99734
99817

Munchen
Minchen
Munchen
Minchen
Munchen
Minchen
Munchen
Minchen
Germering
Ingolstadt
Ingolstadt
Dachau
Freising
Augsburg
Augsburg
Kempten (Allgau)
Friedrichshafen
Ulm

Neu-Ulm
Dillingen
Nurnberg
Nurnberg
Nurnberg
Nurnberg
Farth
Erlangen
Neumarkt i.d.OPf.
Regensburg
Regensburg
Regensburg
Bayreuth
Schweinfurt
Bad Kissingen
Erfurt
Nordhausen
Eisenach

Kaflerstr.
Partnachstr.

Am Harras
Tegernseer Platz
Orleansstr.

Albert-Schweitzer-Str.

Lehrer-Gotz-Weg
Robert-Heger-Str.

Untere Bahnhofstr.

Am Stein
Bahnhofstr.
Bahnhofstr.
Bahnhofplatz
Halderstr.
Grottenau

August-Fischer-Platz

Bahnhofplatz
Bahnhofplatz
Gartenstr.

Am Stadtberg
Bahnhofsplatz
Josephsplatz
Adam-Kraft-Str.
Wolckernstr.
Bahnhofplatz
Nurnberger Str.
Bahnhofplatz
Bahnhofstr.
Domplatz
Weichser Weg

Birgerreuther Str.

Zehntstr.
Minchner Str.
Anger
Lutherplatz
Markt
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